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Question No: 363

NBN Co Limited
Hansard Ref: Written, 31/03/2017

Topic: Technology Choice
Senator Urquhart, Anne asked:
1. In response to Question on Notice No 140 from Supplementary Senate Estimates in 2016, on

Technology Choice the cost to the individual or business of getting fibre optic cable from the node to the premises was $22,368 per premises. What is the highest and the lowest that Technology Choice has cost?

2. Can you provide the Committee with the list of suburbs or towns in which these 15
Technology Choice customers are located?

3. How many customers have opted for Technology Choice as of the current date? Where are these customers located? – Please provide postcode.

Answer:
1. The lowest cost was $983. Please refer to QoN 212 for the highest cost.

2.
 NSW: Armidale, Picton, Boambee
 VIC: Bacchus Marsh
 QLD: Beaconsfield, Bundaberg , Bundaberg North
 WA: Dayton, Pinjarra, Meru
 SA: North Brighton
 TAS: Deloraine

3. 34 customers have opted for Technology Choice – Post codes below
1. 7304
2. 7330
3. 2571
4. 2450
5. 4740
6. 6055
7. 5048
8. 4670
9. 3340
10. 6208
11. 2530
12. 6530
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13. 2530
14. 4575 x 4
15. 2530
16. 3352
17. 2571
18. 2530
19. 2577
20. 2830
21. 2155
22. 2257
23. 4807
24. 4806
25. 2259
26. 3352
27. 2284
28. 3809
29. 2800
30. 2251
31. 2582

